
Invoice # 1564884949__41

You can go to any of our stores near you and present your reservation invoice
(digital or printed) and then pay and get your car

Real Rent Car
DR ANABDOUR AMMELEN

TIZNIT

+212637998660 | contact.galdi@gmail.com

Client
Test User

test_user@email.com

Car
Start
date

end date Duration
Price per
day

Reservation
price

Mercedes-Benz
E-Class
2.0L

2023-
08-13

2023-
08-19

6 65.00 $ 390.00 $

Sub total 390.00 $

tax (15%) 58 $

Total to pay 448.5 $

Thank you for choosing and trusting our car company ❤️


